from the Competent Authorities and in accordance with the Fit-Out 
Guidelines (which shall be prepared by the Promoter which will be provided 
to the Allottee/s at the time of handing over possession of the said Premises) 
and after depositing Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) for 1 bed/1 
BHK flat and Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Only) for 2 
bed/2 BHK flat as an Interest Free Building Protection Deposit to secure 
compliance with the Fit-Out Guidelines. All fit-out permissions will be 
necessarily taken in advance and only then the Allottee/s be allowed to 

DRAFT  

30